
Entries Thursday, Jul 20 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Ww's Odessabeach 13
2 * 0
3 Kl's Paco 11
4 * 0
5 Lk's Matsuyama 7
6 * 0
7 Kb's Dagwood 13
8 Godiva's Queen 9

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 D'bulls Swagger 12
2 * 0
3 Tnt Yukon Basin 13
4 * 0
5 Pj Wicked Ways 15
6 * 0
7 Poweroftraction 9
8 Stacys Dark Hawk 13

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Kb's Kung Fu 16
2 * 0
3 Ctw Vanderkay 12
4 * 0
5 Lk's Who Dey 7
6 * 0
7 Ww's Olenebrooks 13
8 Barts Whatanight 6

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Sumbiddy 17
2 Blackjack Sarah 2
3 * 0
4 Ww's Dingo 13
5 Ctw Happybeingme 12
6 * 0
7 Maysinn Jah 16
8 Junebug Jones 1

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Yolo Sauve 16
2 Hkf Iron Man 1
3 * 0
4 Pj Trippy Hippy 13
5 D'bulls Big Way 12
6 * 0
7 Kaias Miss Molly 11
8 Blu Too Bette 1

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Ctw Air Bender 12
2 Dicey Reilly 10
3 * 0
4 Kaias Sarah 11
5 Tk Stevie Ray 13
6 * 0
7 Ctw Up To Me 12
8 Dr Kubiac 2

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Kaias Erika 11
2 Barts Jayhawker 6
3 * 0
4 He'samillionaire 8
5 Nowhere Fast 6
6 * 0
7 Rt's Cool Drink 2
8 Amf Sweet Streak 15

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Amf Streaky 15
2 Barts Specific 6
3 * 0
4 Yolo Kahoni 17
5 Magic Notion 8
6 * 0
7 Barts Pure Gold 6
8 Rt's Alexa 2

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Barts Belleville 6
2 Yolo Carmona 10
3 * 0
4 Pj Just In Time 15
5 Luke Lightning 2
6 * 0
7 Barts Show U All 6
8 Light Her Up 8

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 Pj Goodasitgets 15
2 * 0
3 Rt's Wishbone 2
4 * 0
5 Ctw Miss Madalyn 12
6 * 0
7 Barts Easy Peasy 6
8 Pj Dare To Dream 15

Amf Streaky 8-1
Amf Sweet Streak 7-8
Barts Belleville 9-1
Barts Easy Peasy 10-7
Barts Jayhawker 7-2
Barts Pure Gold 8-7
Barts Show U All 9-7
Barts Specific 8-2
Barts Whatanight 3-8
Blackjack Sarah 4-2
Blu Too Bette 5-8
Ctw Air Bender 6-1
Ctw Happybeingme 4-5
Ctw Miss Madalyn 10-5
Ctw Up To Me 6-7
Ctw Vanderkay 3-3
D'bulls Big Way 5-5
D'bulls Swagger 2-1
Dicey Reilly 6-2
Dr Kubiac 6-8
Godiva's Queen 1-8
He'samillionaire 7-4
Hkf Iron Man 5-2
Junebug Jones 4-8
Kaias Erika 7-1
Kaias Miss Molly 5-7
Kaias Sarah 6-4
Kb's Dagwood 1-7
Kb's Kung Fu 3-1
Kl's Paco 1-3
Light Her Up 9-8
Lk's Matsuyama 1-5
Lk's Who Dey 3-5
Luke Lightning 9-5
Magic Notion 8-5
Maysinn Jah 4-7
Nowhere Fast 7-5
Pj Dare To Dream 10-8
Pj Goodasitgets 10-1
Pj Just In Time 9-4
Pj Trippy Hippy 5-4
Pj Wicked Ways 2-5
Poweroftraction 2-7
Rt's Alexa 8-8
Rt's Cool Drink 7-7
Rt's Wishbone 10-3
Stacys Dark Hawk 2-8
Sumbiddy 4-1
Tk Stevie Ray 6-5
Tnt Yukon Basin 2-3
Ww's Dingo 4-4
Ww's Odessabeach 1-1
Ww's Olenebrooks 3-7
Yolo Carmona 9-2
Yolo Kahoni 8-4
Yolo Sauve 5-1

Schooling Races on Mondays and Thursdays and begin at approx. 4:45 P.M.


